5° CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE OVER 35

COGNOME

BROCCHETTI
PADERNO
BUSI
MASSADI
ROMANO
SAVOLDI
TONINI
TOSO
BARAKAT
GRITTA
BELLERI
CARABILLO'
CUCCHI
SCALETTI
BORBONI
PLEBANI
ZANOLETTI
BRIGNOLI
CASSANO
DEMARCO
NUzZz0
STELLA
ZANINI
ZANINI
BEDUSCHI
MARTINAZZI
FEDERICO
STRATI
GANDOSSI
GERARDINI
IOANNES
IOANNES
LINI
MORETTI
PADERNI

NOME
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
ENRICO
LORENZO
LUCA
BADR EDDINE
OMAR
ALBERTO
MATTEO
CLAUDIO
CRISTIAN
ANDREA
FABIO
MARCO
ANDREA
THOMAS
CARLO
FABIO
GIANLUCA
LUCA
LUCA
NICOLA
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONINO
ALESSANDRO
ALBERTO
FABIO
GABRIELE FAUSTO
MAURIZIO
GIOVANNI
SIMONE

GARE DEL 17/11/2025

SQUADRA

A.S.D.C. BSPORTING
A.S.D.C. BSPORTING
ADF BOTTICINO ASD
ADF BOTTICINO ASD
ADF BOTTICINO ASD
ADF BOTTICINO ASD
ADF BOTTICINO ASD
ADF BOTTICINO ASD

ASD AMICIZIA E SPORT 1997 GHEDI
ASD AMICIZIA E SPORT 1997 GHEDI

ASD C.S.C. RONCADELLE
ASD C.S.C. RONCADELLE
ASD C.S.C. RONCADELLE
ASD C.S.C. RONCADELLE
ASD ODIOPICCOLO
ASD ODIOPICCOLO
ASD ODIOPICCOLO

ASD OVER 35
ASD OVER 35
ASD OVER 35
ASD OVER 35
ASD OVER 35
ASD OVER 35
ASD OVER 35

ASD OVER 35 BAGNOLO MELLA

OSPITALETTO
OSPITALETTO
OSPITALETTO
OSPITALETTO
OSPITALETTO
OSPITALETTO
OSPITALETTO

CASTENEDOLO OVER ASD
F&L SPORT CLUB ASD

F&L SPORT CLUB ASD

GAM SPORT SAREZZO ASD
GAM SPORT SAREZZO ASD
GAM SPORT SAREZZO ASD
GAM SPORT SAREZZO ASD

GS LA FIDUCIARIA COCCAGLIO
GS LA FIDUCIARIA COCCAGLIO
GS LA FIDUCIARIA COCCAGLIO

DATA
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025

in
2N
in
in
2N
in

2»  AMMONIZ.
1~ AMMONIZ.
1~ AMMONIZ.
1~ AMMONIZ.

2N
2N
in
2N
in
in
2N
2N
in
in
2N

in
in
in
in
in
2N
in
in
in
in
in

COMUNICATO UFFICIALE N° 6

SANZIONI

AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.

AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.

AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.
AMMONIZ.

CATEGORIA A OVER 35

ENTITA'

19/11/2025

MOTIVAZIONE

Per scorrettezza in azione di gioco art. 224 RTN

Per scorrettezza in azione di gioco art. 224 RTN

Per scorrettezza in azione di gioco art. 224 RTN

COMMISSIONE GIUDICANTE



